
 

 
       Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 

 

          Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
            9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

       Register at: https://bit.ly/2VF0WjS 

 
 

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Dishwasher 
Front of House Waitstaff 

Line/Fry Cook 

#14709321 
#14709425 
#14709240 

$12.00 hr. 
$10.00 hr. 

DOE 

4 
10 
1 

 

Store Associate#1505 
Store Associate#1848 
Store Associate#6971 
Store Associate#6982 

#14640843 
#14660213 
#14719608 
#14705921 

DOE. 
DOE. 
DOE. 
DOE 

 

1 
1 
3 
3 
 

 

Friction Crane Operator 
CDL Truck Driver 
Terminal Checker 

#14576016 
#14576022 
#14576024 

DOE. 
$15.00 hr.-$19.00 hr. 

DOE 

3 
5 
4 

Nash Pressure Washing 
Field Technician 

Parking Lot Striping Operator  
Window Pressure Washer 

#14702613 
#14696738 
#14669757 
 

$14.00 hr. 
$18.00 hr. 
$16.00 hr. 

 

1 
1 
1 
 

 

Program Specialist 
Rehabilitation Teacher 

License Vocational Nurse 
Educational Resource Clinician 

Licensed Professional Counselor 
Custodian 

#14191882 
#14192068 
#14192095 
#14200593 
#14299868 
#14299897 

 

$50,962.75 yr.  
$18.99 hr. 
$17.85 hr. 

$50,962.75 yr. 
$18.99 hr. 
$9.49 hr. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

CDL Route Deliver Driver 
Sunrise Vending Pre-Kitter 

 

#14492069 
#14492129 
 

DOE 
$10.00 hr. 

 

 
1 
3 
 
 



 

       
 

Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 
 

       Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
           9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 
Register at: https://bit.ly/2VF0WjS 

   
        

Employer Job Title 
Posting 

Numbers 
 

Wage 
# of 

Openings 

 

Truck Driver (Public Works) 
Cadets Corrections Officer 

Equipment Operator 

#14178989 
#14313943 
#14434159 
 

$14.76 hr. 
$15.44 hr. 
$14.91 hr. 

3 
55 
1 

 
Direct Care  #14707566 DOE 1 

Peopleready 
Laborer 

Housekeeper 
General Laborer 

#14424620 
#14696590 
#14696810 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

10 
10 
10 

 

 
Correctional Officer-Robstown #14679555 DOE 

 
3 
 

 

Cashier (Ayers) 
Cook (Ayers) 

Cashier (Port Ave) 
Cook (Port Ave) 

#14693319 
#14693322 
#14693338 
#14693339 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
1 
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# of 

Openings 

 

Fire Alarm Technician 
Fire Alarm Technician Helper 

#14661504 
#14719029 

$17,632 yr. 
DOE 

1 
1 

 

Restaurant Manager (Rockport) 
Restaurant Team Leader (Rockport) 

Restaurant Maintenance Manager (Rockport) 
Restaurant Team Manager (Rockport) 

#14492172
#14492513 
#14676588 
#14688335 
 

DOE 
$11.00 hr. 

DOE 
DOE 

 

5 
3 
2 
5 
 

 
Santa Fe Home Care 

 

Provider (Corpus Christi) #14696235 DOE 1 

 

Federal Business Development Sales Rep 
Warehouse Person I 

Customer Service Associate 
Store Manager 

#14532353 
#14446673
#14446656
#14703079 

DOE 
DOE 

$13.40 hr. 
$45,000 yr. 

1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Correctional Officer (Beeville) #14148109 DOE 200 

 

EMT-B 
EMT-Paramedics 

 
#14210462 
#14210502 

$13.00 hr. 
$14.00 hr. 

2 
2 
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 ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 
     - Ensure Your Resume Is Up To Date 
     - Log In To WorkInTexas.com to View Job Details 
     - Be Prepared To Navigate Virtually  

  FMI: (361) 882-7491 
 

 

Employer Job Title 
Posting 

Numbers 
 

Wage 
# of 

Openings 

 

Janitor 
Janitor (Kingsville) 

Laborer, Ground Maintenance (NAS Corpus) 
Supervisor Grounds 
Herbicide Applicator 
Janitor (NAS Corpus) 
Ground Maintenance 

#14180798 
#14180922 
#14180943 
#14180975 
#14284468 
#14548083 
#14562525 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

$12.36 hr. 

3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
5 

https://www.workintexas.com/vosnet/Default.aspx

